POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B001936

24B001937

24B001938

24B001939

24B001940

24B001941

10:10:35
04/23/24
10:21:38
04/23/24
15:16:52
04/23/24
21:13:39
04/23/24
21:00:00
04/23/24
21:00:01
04/23/24

Nature

School
Resource
Agency Assist
Juvenile Prob
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH BPD
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN
36 174 EB, BATESVILLE, IN 69

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST /EASTERN AY, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/23/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

04/24/24



