

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B001936	10:10:35	School	24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH	BPD	
	04/23/24	Resource	SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B001937	10:21:38	Agency Assist	36 I74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	04/23/24				
24B001938	15:16:52	Juvenile Prob	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
	04/23/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B001939	21:13:39	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / EASTERN AV,	BPD	
	04/23/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B001940	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD),	
	04/23/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B001941	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	04/23/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Inciden	its for This Agency	/: 6			

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 04/23/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes